INSTANT PRICINGINSTANT PRICING
2024
Pricebook
Support
Here for you
This is your project and we’re here to help! Whether it’s your first time shopping with
Warmup or you are back for more of this life-changing heat, we hope to offer you an
unbeatable customer experience.

DOOR FLOOR HEATIN
G
Space to take up excess cable. *Can not cut cable.
9The world’s best-selling floor heating brand8 Call us now: (888) 927-6333 or in Canada (888) 592-7687 | Visit warmup.com or warmup.ca
Floor H
eating
Code Accessories USA
ACC-DGMTR The Alligator Tester - Digital Multimeter.  $24.00
DCM-SP-10K Additional Floor Sensor.  $21.00
RL-240V25A
General purpose 25A/240V relay used to expand the switching capability of the Warmup
thermostats. Mounts in single gang box.
 $91.00
Area (sqft) Code Mat Length (ft)
(20” wide) Cable Length (ft) Wattage Amps Resistance (Ω) USA
10 DWM-120-140 6’ 40’ 140 1.16 102.8  $227.00
15 DWM-120-210 9’ 60’ 210 1.75 68.5  $275.00
20 DWM-120-280 12’ 80’ 280 2.33 51.4  $335.00
25 DWM-120-350 15’ 100’ 350 2.91 41.2  $388.00
30 DWM-120-420 18’ 120’ 420 3.49 34.3  $437.00
40 DWM-120-560 24’ 160’ 560 4.66 25.7  $511.00
50 DWM-120-700 30’ 200’ 700 5.82 20.6  $616.00
60 DWM-120-840 37’ 240’ 840 7.01 17.1  $712.00
75 DWM-120-1050 46’ 300’ 1050 8.75 13.7  $867.00
90 DWM-120-1260 55’ 360’ 1260 10.52 11.4  $1,015.00
110 DWM-120-1540 67’ 440’ 1540 12.76 9.4  $1,158.00
120 DWM-120-1620 73’ 480’ 1620 13.48 8.9  $1,246.00
25 DWM-240-350 15’ 100’ 350 1.45 164.6  $388.00
40 DWM-240-560 24’ 160’ 560 2.33 102.9  $511.00
50 DWM-240-700 30’ 200’ 700 2.91 82.3  $616.00
75 DWM-240-1050 46’ 300’ 1050 4.37 54.9  $867.00
90 DWM-240-1260 55’ 360’ 1260 5.25 45.7  $1,015.00
110 DWM-240-1540 67’ 440’ 1540 6.41 37.4  $1,158.00
150 DWM-240-2100 91’ 600’ 2100 8.75 27.4  $1,539.00
180 DWM-240-2520 110’ 720’ 2520 10.48 22.9  $1,838.00
220 DWM-240-3080 134’ 880’ 3080 12.83 18.7  $2,153.00
240 DWM-240-3240 146’ 960’ 3240 13.48 17.8  $2,286.00
9 DWM-09-120 3 x 3 31.8’ 126 1.05 114.3  $215.00
15 DWM-15-120 3 x 5 60’ 210 1.75 68.5  $276.00
18 DWM-18-120 3 x 6 63.6’ 252 2.10 57.1  $276.00
24 DWM-24-120 3 x 8 86.8’ 336 2.80 42.9  $382.00
30 DWM-30-120 3 x 10 120’ 420 3.50 34.3  $437.00
*For 208V figures, see product specification sheet, which can be found on www.warmup.com or www.warmup.ca
StickyMatTM
Use under tile, stone, & LVT
Floor covering

G
IN
DOOR FLOOR HEATIN
G
Code Insulation USA
WIB-
SOFT-1/4-110
4’ wide Warmup Insulated Underlay sold in 110 sqft rolls. $175.00
Area (sqft) Code
Mat length
(20” wide)
Wattage Amps
Resistance
(Ω)
USA
20 FOIL-20-240 12’ 240 1.00 240  $254.00
25 FOIL-25-240 15’ 300 1.25 192  $317.00
40 FOIL-40-240 24’ 480 2.00 120  $450.00
50 FOIL-50-240 30’ 600 2.50 96  $556.00
60 FOIL-60-240 36’ 720 3.00 80  $668.00
70 FOIL-70-240 42’ 840 3.47 69  $779.00
95 FOIL-95-240 57’ 1140 4.70 51  $1,058.00
115 FOIL-115-240 69’ 1380 5.71 42  $1,182.00
130 FOIL-130-240 78’ 1560 6.48 37  $1,299.00
140 FOIL-140-240 86’ 1680 7.05 34 $1,439.00
The Warmup FOIL system is an electric mat for floating floors that requires no mortar.
The system can be customized for installation in regularly shaped spaces. The FOIL product
is designed to be installed between underlay and the finished flooring. All tested carpet
pads are sufficient underlay.

Floor H
eating
Ultralight™ is a specialized composite board designed for floor heating applications.
Manufactured as flat, flexible sheets, they are water and mold resistant. The top surface
incorporates a heat spreading aluminium layer combined with non-woven fleece. The core
of polyethylene foam (PEF) insulation provides thermal separation from the floor beneath,
ensuring a rapid thermal response of a heated layer of tiles or leveling compound above.
Non-Woven Fleece
Heat Spreading Aluminum
220KPa Insulation
Decoupling Non-Woven Fleece
WODH In-Slab Cable
Cable System for Slab Pours up to 6”
Cable
length Code 3” 4” 5” Wattage Amps Resistance (Ω) USA
93 WODH-240/500 24 30 39 500 2.1 114.30  $306.00
176 WODH-240/950 44 59 74 950 4.0 60.00  $468.00
250 WODH-240/1300 62 84 104 1300 5.4 44.40  $538.00
315 WODH-240/1700 76 104 130 1700 7.1 33.80  $689.00
437 WODH-240/2400 105 146 182 2400 10.0 24.00  $926.00
625 WODH-240/3400 155 210 260 3400 14.2 16.90  $1,092.00
Floor Covering
Slab
Subfloor
Code Accessories USA
ACC-DGMTR The Alligator Tester Digital Multimeter.  $24.00
DCM-SP-10K Additional Floor Sensor.  $21.00
RL-240V25A
General purpose 25A/240V relay used to expand the switching capability of the Warmup
thermostats. Mounts in single gang box.
 $91.00
DCM-FB-82 Metal fixing strips to fix the heating cable - 82 ft long. $111.00
SR-ZT-100 Bag of 100 Heavy Duty Zip Ties. $21.00
Code Thermostats USA
6iE-04-CW-LC
Warmup’s most popular thermostat, the white WiFi 6iE® featuring a smartphone quality touch-
screen.

center
• Energy efficient twin-conductor heating cable
of 1/4”
• Wire jacket rated to take maximum asphalt
pour temperatures of 464˚F (240˚C)
• Cold tail length: 16’4”
• 10-Year Warranty
Technical Specifications
Snow Melting Cables are the loose equivalent of the Mats. The Cables are reinforced with
advanced fluoropolymer coatings to form a cable jacket that can withstand traffic and setting
material. Warmup’s Cables are completely grounded and safe for installation under asphalt,
concrete, and pavers. Choose the loose format for stairs and odd-shaped areas and combine
with Mats wherever necessary.
Voltage Length (ft) Code 3” 4” 5” Wattage Amps Resistance (Ω) USA
240V*
84 WSM-240/1000 20 27 34 1000 4.2 57.1  $272.00
168 WSM-240/2000 43 57 72 2000 8.3 28.9  $418.00
209 WSM-240/2500 51 67 84 2500 10.4 23.1  $537.00
251 WSM-240/3000 62 84 104 3000 12.5 19.2  $578.00
330 WSM-240/4000 85 110 135 4000 16.90 14.2  $764.00
420 WSM-240/5000 100 140 170 5000 20.86 11.5  $927.00
500 WSM-240/6000 122 181 200 6000 25.0 9.6 $1,097.00
*All mats can be connected to 208V and 240V single phase. Please check our Technical Data Sheets for variations to Wattage
output and Amperage Load under different Voltages.
Code Accessories USA
WSM-NMP Branded Name Plate for use with Warmup Snow Melt Heater installations (NEC426-13). $45.00
ACC-DGMTR The Alligator Tester - Digital Multimeter. $21.00
DCT-SBOX
The Dual Cable Tester monitors up to two cables concurrently and monitors the integrity of both the core
to core and core to ground resistance.
$44.00
SR-ZT-100
Bag of 100 Heavy Duty Zip Ties - 7” long. For use with WSM, WODH and SR cable series - 50lbs load
bearing capacity.
$21.00
DCM-FB-82 Metal fixing strips to fix the heating cable - 83 ft long. $111.00
RK-EO Repair kit for Warmup® Outdoor Heating Cable. $10.00
Voltage Length (ft) Code Wattage Amps Resistance (Ω) USA
480V
84 WSM-480/1000 1000 2.08 230.77  $277.00
209 WSM-480/2500 2500 5.20 92.30  $550.00
342 WSM-480/4000 4000 8.33 57.62  $787.00
500 WSM-480/6000 6000 12.50 38.4  $1,129.00
*Special order items - can take up to 16 weeks to come in.
Outdoor Snow
 M
elting
OUTDOOR SN
OW
 M
ELTIN
G
OUTDOOR SN
OW
 M
ELTIN
G
27The world’s best-selling floor heating brand
Snow
 M
elting
Voltage Area (sqft) Code Mat Length (ft) Wattage Amps Resistance (Ω) USA
240V*
10 WSMM-240/500 5 500 2.1 115.20  $247.00
20 WSMM-240/1000 10 1000 4.2 57.60  $336.00
30 WSMM-240/1500 15 1500 6.3 38.40  $446.00
40 WSMM-240/2000 20 2000 8.3 28.80  $528.00
50 WSMM-240/2500 25 2500 10.4 23.00  $590.00
60 WSMM-240/3000 30 3000 12.5 19.20  $740.00
70 WSMM-240/3500 35 3500 14.6 16.46  $818.00
80 WSMM-240/4000 40 4000 16.7 14.40  $898.00
90 WSMM-240/4500 45 4500 18.8 12.80  $970.00
100 WSMM-240/5000 50 5000 20.8 11.50  $1,068.00
120 WSMM-240/6000 60 6000 25.0 9.60  $1,281.00
Code Accessories USA
WSM-NMP Branded Name Plate for use with Warmup Snow Melt Heater installations (NEC426-13). $45.00
ACC-DGMTR The Alligator Tester - Digital Multimeter. $21.00
DCT-SBOX
The Dual Cable Tester monitors up to two cables concurrently and monitors the integrity of both the core to
core and core to ground resistance.
$44.00
SR-ZT-100
Bag of 100 Heavy Duty Zip Ties. 7” long. For use with WSM, WODH and SR cable series. 50lbs load bearing
capacity.
$21.00
RK-EO Repair kit for Warmup® outdoor heating cable. $20.00
Voltage
Area
(sqft)
Code Mat Length (ft) Wattage Amps Resistance (Ω) USA
480V
30 WSMM-480/1500 15 1500 3.12 153.84  $450.00
40 WSMM-480/2000 20 2000 4.16 115.38  $533.00
60 WSMM-480/3000 30 3000 6.25 76.8  $747.00
80 WSMM-480/4000 40 4000 8.33 57.62  $915.00
120 WSMM-480/6000 60 6000 12.50 38.40  $1,292.00
Voltage Area (sqft) Code Mat Length (ft) Wattage Amps Resistance (Ω) USA
240V*
30 WSMM-240/3x10 10 1500 6.3 38.4  $450.00
60 WSMM-240/3x20 20 3000 12.5 19.2  $722.00

current allowing for maximum footage per
breaker.
1
2
0
V
2
4
0
V
1
2
0
V
Code Description USA
SR-5W-1-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools. $1,877.00
SR-5W-1-500 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 500’ length spools. $3,752.00
SR-5W-1-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools. $7,503.00
SR-8W-1-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools. $1,932.00
SR-8W-1-500 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 500’ length spools. $3,862.00
SR-8W-1-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools. $7,772.00
SR-5W-2-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools. $1,877.00
SR-5W-2-500 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 500’ length spools. $3,752.00
SR-5W-2-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools. $7,503.00
SR-8W-2-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools. $1,932.00
SR-8W-2-500 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 500’ length spools. $3,862.00
SR-8W-2-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools. $7,722.00
SR-K6FT Self-Regulating Kit with Plug, 6ft $94.00
SR-K12FT Self-Regulating Kit with Plug, 12ft $123.00
SR-K18FT Self-Regulating Kit with Plug, 18ft $158.00
SR-K24FT Self-Regulating Kit with Plug, 24ft $192.00
SR-K50FT Self-Regulating Kit with Plug, 50ft $323.00
SR-K75FT Self-Regulating Kit with Plug, 75ft $431.00
SR-K100FT Self-Regulating Kit with Plug, 100ft $550.00
*Available in cut-to-length spools or plug-in kits, the Warmup Cable is applicable on metal, PVC, and ceramic pipes, sprinkler systems, and sewer drains.
33The world’s best-selling floor heating brand32 Call us now: (888) 927-6333 or in Canada (888) 592-7687 | Visit warmup.com or warmup.ca
Roof &
 G
utter and Pipe Freeze Protection
Code Length in Feet Wattage Voltage W/lin. ft USA
WRGH-120-150 30 150 120 5 $99.00
WRGH-120-300 60 300 120 5 $128.00
WRGH-120-400 80 400 120 5 $164.00
WRGH-120-500 100 500 120 5 $184.00
WRGH-120-600 120 600 120 5 $229.00
WRGH-120-800 160 800 120 5 $269.00
WRGH-120-1000 200 1000 120 5 $321.00
WRGH-120-1200 240 1200 120 5 $349.00
The Warmup WRGH Cable is a constant wattage roof de-icing system
supplied in pre-terminated plug-in kits with roof clips and spacers.
WRGH kits are sold pre-assembled with a 3-prong plug in order
to provide a simple, DIY solution to resolve ice dams and snow
accumulation on roof lines.
An optional WRS-2 Controller can be purchased to reduce usage
and electrical draw when temperatures are above 40°F. It is highly
recommended to increase product life and to reduce risk of fires or
burn outs.
ROOF & GUTTER AN
D PIPE FREEZE PROTECTION
ROOF & GUTTER AN
D PIPE FREEZE PROTECTION
Controllers, Sensors, & Accessories
SR-SFIT-BOX SR-SFIT-SPL SR-SFIT-TEE END-KIT SR-HTMK SR-LENDCAPSR-TAPE-UJ SR-PLUG
The full range of Warmup UJ Self-Regulating Cable is comprised of the cable in spool
format as well as kits, a connection plug-in kit with end seal, and labels. The finished
installation may require tape (SR-TAPE-UJ) or a thermostatic plug. The Warmup range
offers the key advantage of 5W/linear foot of heat output. This high-output cable
provides better results, better protection against frost, all with less cable required. Not
suitable for applications in Canada.
SPOOLKITS
SKU Description USA
SR-K6UJ Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 6ft  $50.00
SR-K12UJ Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 12ft  $65.00
SR-K18UJ Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 18ft  $77.00
SR-K24UJ Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 24ft  $91.00
SR-5W-1-250-U Self Regulating Kit with Spool, 250ft $705.00
Cables & Kits (120V)
Pipe Freeze Protection Cable: Unjacketed
Roof & Gutter DeIcing Systems
Constant Wattage Plug-In Kits for Residential Applications